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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Friday, 1 October Federal Reserve Bank of New York online conference on 

“Implications of Federal Reserve Actions in Response to the

COVID-19 Pandemic” – speech on “Lessons from an unusual

crisis”

Monday, 4 October Senior Global Financial Leaders Group, organised by Oliver 

Wyman, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

Tuesday, 5 October Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 6 October Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 7 October Inflation: Drivers and Dynamics online conference, jointly 

organised by the ECB and the Federal Reserve Bank of

Cleveland – speech on “Prospects for inflation: sneezes and

breezes” 

Monday, 11 October Meeting with Maastricht University, on the functioning of the 

Governing Council – introductory remarks via teleconference

Tuesday, 19 October Executive Board Remote

participation

Wednesday, 20 October Meeting with German Council of Economic Experts, on economic 

developments in Germany and the euro area – teleconference

Tuesday, 26 October Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 27 October Meeting with NYU Stern, on climate stress tests ECB

 Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 28 October Governing Council ECB
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